
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 114

06 JUL 2019 - 18:01

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

UR   14:47.75   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 20171:55.50 3:54.20 7:51.77

Final

1 4 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.68 15:01.76
28.32(7) 58.40(4) 1:28.69(4) 1:58.89(4) 2:29.16(4) 2:59.57(3) 3:29.82(3) 4:00.20(2)

30.08 30.29 30.20 30.27 30.41 30.25 30.38

4:30.43(2) 5:00.78(2) 5:31.12(2) 6:01.60(2) 6:32.04(1) 7:02.46(1) 7:32.82(1) 8:03.17(1)
30.23 30.35 30.34 30.48 30.44 30.42 30.36 30.35

8:33.34(1) 9:03.46(1) 9:33.76(1) 10:03.89(1) 10:34.03(1) 11:04.21(1) 11:34.49(1) 12:04.68(1)
30.17 30.12 30.30 30.13 30.14 30.18 30.28 30.19

12:34.72(1) 13:04.83(1) 13:34.69(1) 14:04.52(1) 14:33.70(1)
30.04 30.11 29.86 29.83 29.18 28.06

2 5 OCCHIPINTI Alessio ITA 26 MAR 1996 0.84 15:07.36 5.60

28.70(8) 58.67(5) 1:28.88(5) 1:59.21(5) 2:29.42(5) 3:00.00(5) 3:30.22(4) 4:00.88(4)
29.97 30.21 30.33 30.21 30.58 30.22 30.66

4:31.06(4) 5:01.52(4) 5:31.76(3) 6:02.20(3) 6:32.64(3) 7:03.25(3) 7:33.50(3) 8:04.10(3)
30.18 30.46 30.24 30.44 30.44 30.61 30.25 30.60

8:34.39(3) 9:04.84(3) 9:35.21(3) 10:05.64(3) 10:35.98(3) 11:06.44(2) 11:36.93(3) 12:07.26(2)
30.29 30.45 30.37 30.43 30.34 30.46 30.49 30.33

12:37.64(2) 13:08.12(2) 13:38.30(2) 14:08.54(2) 14:38.54(2)
30.38 30.48 30.18 30.24 30.00 28.82

3 3 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.58 15:09.29 7.53

27.93(3) 57.89(3) 1:27.90(3) 1:58.01(2) 2:28.09(1) 2:58.44(1) 3:28.85(1) 3:59.38(1)
29.96 30.01 30.11 30.08 30.35 30.41 30.53

4:29.79(1) 5:00.32(1) 5:30.77(1) 6:01.48(1) 6:32.12(2) 7:02.75(2) 7:33.16(2) 8:03.74(2)
30.41 30.53 30.45 30.71 30.64 30.63 30.41 30.58

8:34.01(2) 9:04.47(2) 9:34.86(2) 10:05.37(2) 10:35.74(2) 11:06.44(2) 11:36.80(2) 12:07.40(3)
30.27 30.46 30.39 30.51 30.37 30.70 30.36 30.60

12:37.84(3) 13:08.61(3) 13:39.05(3) 14:09.79(3) 14:40.04(3)
30.44 30.77 30.44 30.74 30.25 29.25

4 6 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.78 15:10.78 9.02

27.64(2) 57.37(1) 1:27.63(1) 1:57.93(1) 2:28.50(2) 2:58.87(2) 3:29.57(2) 4:00.26(3)
29.73 30.26 30.30 30.57 30.37 30.70 30.69

4:31.02(3) 5:01.39(3) 5:32.00(4) 6:02.50(4) 6:33.20(4) 7:03.68(4) 7:34.27(4) 8:04.78(4)
30.76 30.37 30.61 30.50 30.70 30.48 30.59 30.51

8:35.22(4) 9:05.72(4) 9:36.31(4) 10:06.97(4) 10:37.17(4) 11:07.58(4) 11:38.27(4) 12:08.92(4)
30.44 30.50 30.59 30.66 30.20 30.41 30.69 30.65

12:39.41(4) 13:10.35(4) 13:40.87(4) 14:11.44(4) 14:41.60(4)
30.49 30.94 30.52 30.57 30.16 29.18

5 2 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.72 15:18.60 16.84

28.22(6) 58.93(8) 1:29.30(7) 1:59.80(6) 2:30.31(6) 3:01.01(6) 3:31.45(6) 4:02.53(6)
30.71 30.37 30.50 30.51 30.70 30.44 31.08

4:33.19(6) 5:03.82(6) 5:34.23(5) 6:04.80(5) 6:35.49(5) 7:06.29(5) 7:36.78(5) 8:07.49(5)
30.66 30.63 30.41 30.57 30.69 30.80 30.49 30.71

8:38.06(5) 9:08.97(5) 9:39.63(5) 10:10.60(5) 10:41.14(5) 11:12.08(5) 11:42.78(5) 12:13.75(5)
30.57 30.91 30.66 30.97 30.54 30.94 30.70 30.97

12:44.60(5) 13:15.69(5) 13:46.60(5) 14:17.98(5) 14:48.48(5)
30.85 31.09 30.91 31.38 30.50 30.12

6 7 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.65 15:19.65 17.89

27.36(1) 57.46(2) 1:27.82(2) 1:58.23(3) 2:29.14(3) 2:59.68(4) 3:30.54(5) 4:01.46(5)
30.10 30.36 30.41 30.91 30.54 30.86 30.92

4:32.57(5) 5:03.61(5) 5:34.44(6) 6:05.46(6) 6:36.48(6) 7:07.41(6) 7:38.37(6) 8:09.29(6)
31.11 31.04 30.83 31.02 31.02 30.93 30.96 30.92

8:40.29(6) 9:11.10(6) 9:41.91(6) 10:12.88(6) 10:43.52(6) 11:14.13(6) 11:45.07(6) 12:16.13(6)
31.00 30.81 30.81 30.97 30.64 30.61 30.94 31.06

12:47.09(6) 13:18.03(6) 13:48.99(6) 14:20.09(6) 14:50.55(6)
30.96 30.94 30.96 31.10 30.46 29.10

7 1 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.66 15:22.11 20.35

28.15(5) 58.89(7) 1:29.26(6) 2:00.32(7) 2:30.83(7) 3:01.85(7) 3:32.40(7) 4:03.56(7)
30.74 30.37 31.06 30.51 31.02 30.55 31.16

4:34.24(7) 5:05.53(7) 5:36.29(7) 6:07.46(7) 6:38.42(7) 7:09.42(7) 7:40.18(7) 8:11.12(7)
30.68 31.29 30.76 31.17 30.96 31.00 30.76 30.94

8:41.89(7) 9:12.91(7) 9:43.74(7) 10:14.90(7) 10:45.71(7) 11:16.79(7) 11:47.71(7) 12:18.90(7)
30.77 31.02 30.83 31.16 30.81 31.08 30.92 31.19

12:49.99(7) 13:21.28(7) 13:51.83(7) 14:23.06(7) 14:53.35(7)
31.09 31.29 30.55 31.23 30.29 28.76
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 ROBERTS Benjamin AUS 25 NOV 1998 0.72 15:24.29 22.53

28.03(4) 58.85(6) 1:29.59(8) 2:00.62(8) 2:31.32(8) 3:02.33(8) 3:33.28(8) 4:04.57(8)
30.82 30.74 31.03 30.70 31.01 30.95 31.29

4:35.47(8) 5:06.49(8) 5:37.24(8) 6:08.24(8) 6:39.54(8) 7:10.40(8) 7:41.18(8) 8:12.39(8)
30.90 31.02 30.75 31.00 31.30 30.86 30.78 31.21

8:43.20(8) 9:14.10(8) 9:44.85(8) 10:15.72(8) 10:46.46(8) 11:17.52(8) 11:48.51(8) 12:19.58(8)
30.81 30.90 30.75 30.87 30.74 31.06 30.99 31.07

12:50.61(8) 13:21.84(8) 13:53.00(8) 14:23.85(8) 14:54.70(8)
31.03 31.23 31.16 30.85 30.85 29.59

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:18
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 217

06 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
UR   2:08.37   WILSON Andrew Lawre USA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201728.99 1:01.24 1:35.29

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 ROY Daniel USA 17 JAN 2000 0.71 29.65 1:02.10 1:35.35 2:09.50 q

32.45 33.25 34.15

2 3 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.57 29.75 1:03.56 1:37.15 2:11.46 1.96 q

33.81 33.59 34.31

3 5 TYBUR Jonathan USA 28 MAY 1996 0.73 29.53 1:03.01 1:37.15 2:12.31 2.81 q

33.48 34.14 35.16

4 6 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.64 30.61 1:04.21 1:38.33 2:12.42 2.92 q

33.60 34.12 34.09

5 2 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.69 29.76 1:03.43 1:37.36 2:12.58 3.08 q

33.67 33.93 35.22

6 8 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.71 30.27 1:03.90 1:38.17 2:13.41 3.91

33.63 34.27 35.24

7 1 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.70 30.06 1:04.61 1:39.27 2:13.90 4.40

34.55 34.66 34.63

8 7 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 0.72 30.12 1:04.15 1:39.00 2:14.72 5.22

34.03 34.85 35.72

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:25

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 29.35 1:02.39 1:35.46 2:09.16 q

33.04 33.07 33.70

2 5 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.71 29.75 1:03.01 1:37.06 2:11.28 2.12 q

33.26 34.05 34.22

3 3 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.71 29.91 1:03.79 1:37.81 2:12.71 3.55 q

33.88 34.02 34.90

4 6 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.67 30.31 1:04.21 1:38.98 2:12.96 3.80 R

33.90 34.77 33.98

5 7 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.70 30.42 1:04.48 1:38.63 2:13.10 3.94 R

34.06 34.15 34.47

6 2 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.65 29.93 1:03.72 1:37.98 2:13.11 3.95

33.79 34.26 35.13

7 1 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.75 30.29 1:04.30 1:38.90 2:13.91 4.75

34.01 34.60 35.01

8 8 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.74 30.62 1:04.75 1:39.98 2:15.24 6.08

34.13 35.23 35.26

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:32
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 217

06 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
UR   2:08.37   WILSON Andrew Lawre USA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201728.99 1:01.24 1:35.29

1 2 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 29.35 1:02.39 1:35.46 2:09.16 q

33.04 33.07 33.70

2 1 4 ROY Daniel USA 17 JAN 2000 0.71 29.65 1:02.10 1:35.35 2:09.50 0.34 q

32.45 33.25 34.15

3 2 5 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.71 29.75 1:03.01 1:37.06 2:11.28 2.12 q

33.26 34.05 34.22

4 1 3 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.57 29.75 1:03.56 1:37.15 2:11.46 2.30 q

33.81 33.59 34.31

5 1 5 TYBUR Jonathan USA 28 MAY 1996 0.73 29.53 1:03.01 1:37.15 2:12.31 3.15 q

33.48 34.14 35.16

6 1 6 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.64 30.61 1:04.21 1:38.33 2:12.42 3.26 q

33.60 34.12 34.09

7 1 2 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.69 29.76 1:03.43 1:37.36 2:12.58 3.42 q

33.67 33.93 35.22

8 2 3 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.71 29.91 1:03.79 1:37.81 2:12.71 3.55 q

33.88 34.02 34.90

9 2 6 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.67 30.31 1:04.21 1:38.98 2:12.96 3.80 R

33.90 34.77 33.98

10 2 7 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.70 30.42 1:04.48 1:38.63 2:13.10 3.94 R

34.06 34.15 34.47

11 2 2 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.65 29.93 1:03.72 1:37.98 2:13.11 3.95

33.79 34.26 35.13

12 1 8 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.71 30.27 1:03.90 1:38.17 2:13.41 4.25

33.63 34.27 35.24

13 1 1 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.70 30.06 1:04.61 1:39.27 2:13.90 4.74

34.55 34.66 34.63

14 2 1 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.75 30.29 1:04.30 1:38.90 2:13.91 4.75

34.01 34.60 35.01

15 1 7 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 0.72 30.12 1:04.15 1:39.00 2:14.72 5.56

34.03 34.85 35.72

16 2 8 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.74 30.62 1:04.75 1:39.98 2:15.24 6.08

34.13 35.23 35.26

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:32
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 216

06 JUL 2019 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

UR   2:10.03   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei (TPE) 23 AUG 201729.06 1:01.38 1:39.27

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 EASTIN Ella USA 28 MAR 1997 0.74 28.98 1:01.60 1:40.95 2:12.60 q

32.62 39.35 31.65

2 3 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.56 28.96 1:02.76 1:40.94 2:12.88 0.28 q

33.80 38.18 31.94

3 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.76 28.91 1:02.12 1:41.66 2:13.38 0.78 q

33.21 39.54 31.72

4 2 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.71 28.46 1:02.51 1:41.86 2:15.35 2.75 R

34.05 39.35 33.49

5 6 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.62 29.14 1:03.60 1:43.50 2:15.62 3.02

34.46 39.90 32.12

6 1 METCALFE Hillary CAN 16 APR 1998 0.73 29.23 1:04.81 1:43.37 2:15.70 3.10

35.58 38.56 32.33

7 7 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.73 29.65 1:04.24 1:43.84 2:15.91 3.31

34.59 39.60 32.07

8 8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.69 29.72 1:04.49 1:44.94 2:17.58 4.98

34.77 40.45 32.64

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:41

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.65 28.07 1:01.20 1:39.45 2:11.60 q

33.13 38.25 32.15

2 5 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.73 28.14 1:01.86 1:40.54 2:12.35 0.75 q

33.72 38.68 31.81

3 3 IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 0.52 27.98 1:02.78 1:40.64 2:12.88 1.28 q

34.80 37.86 32.24

4 6 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.72 28.55 1:02.44 1:42.24 2:14.01 2.41 q

33.89 39.80 31.77

5 7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.76 29.63 1:04.61 1:43.05 2:15.22 3.62 q

34.98 38.44 32.17

6 2 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.62 28.86 1:02.99 1:42.73 2:15.24 3.64 R

34.13 39.74 32.51

7 1 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.75 28.76 1:03.68 1:43.97 2:16.75 5.15

34.92 40.29 32.78

8 8 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 29.66 1:05.09 1:45.24 2:19.72 8.12

35.43 40.15 34.48

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 216

06 JUL 2019 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

UR   2:10.03   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei (TPE) 23 AUG 201729.06 1:01.38 1:39.27

1 2 4 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.65 28.07 1:01.20 1:39.45 2:11.60 q

33.13 38.25 32.15

2 2 5 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.73 28.14 1:01.86 1:40.54 2:12.35 0.75 q

33.72 38.68 31.81

3 1 4 EASTIN Ella USA 28 MAR 1997 0.74 28.98 1:01.60 1:40.95 2:12.60 1.00 q

32.62 39.35 31.65

4 1 3 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.56 28.96 1:02.76 1:40.94 2:12.88 1.28 q

33.80 38.18 31.94

4 2 3 IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 0.52 27.98 1:02.78 1:40.64 2:12.88 1.28 q

34.80 37.86 32.24

6 1 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.76 28.91 1:02.12 1:41.66 2:13.38 1.78 q

33.21 39.54 31.72

7 2 6 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.72 28.55 1:02.44 1:42.24 2:14.01 2.41 q

33.89 39.80 31.77

8 2 7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.76 29.63 1:04.61 1:43.05 2:15.22 3.62 q

34.98 38.44 32.17

9 2 2 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.62 28.86 1:02.99 1:42.73 2:15.24 3.64 R

34.13 39.74 32.51

10 1 2 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.71 28.46 1:02.51 1:41.86 2:15.35 3.75 R

34.05 39.35 33.49

11 1 6 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.62 29.14 1:03.60 1:43.50 2:15.62 4.02

34.46 39.90 32.12

12 1 1 METCALFE Hillary CAN 16 APR 1998 0.73 29.23 1:04.81 1:43.37 2:15.70 4.10

35.58 38.56 32.33

13 1 7 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.73 29.65 1:04.24 1:43.84 2:15.91 4.31

34.59 39.60 32.07

14 2 1 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.75 28.76 1:03.68 1:43.97 2:16.75 5.15

34.92 40.29 32.78

15 1 8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.69 29.72 1:04.49 1:44.94 2:17.58 5.98

34.77 40.45 32.64

16 2 8 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 29.66 1:05.09 1:45.24 2:19.72 8.12

35.43 40.15 34.48

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:49
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 110

06 JUL 2019 - 18:51

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

UR   1:44.87   IZOTOV Danila RUS Kazan RUS 11 JUL 201324.70 51.46 1:17.82

Final

1 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.64 24.64 51.25 1:18.71 1:46.80

26.61 27.46 28.09

2 4 SNEGIREV Nikolay RUS 04 JAN 1997 0.75 25.24 52.42 1:19.57 1:46.97 0.17

27.18 27.15 27.40

3 2 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.64 25.24 52.62 1:20.26 1:47.86 1.06

27.38 27.64 27.60

4 7 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.70 25.17 52.67 1:20.50 1:48.06 1.26

27.50 27.83 27.56

5 6 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.69 25.14 52.87 1:20.65 1:48.07 1.27

27.73 27.78 27.42

6 8 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.70 25.26 52.63 1:20.53 1:48.65 1.85

27.37 27.90 28.12

7 1 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.69 24.99 52.18 1:20.18 1:48.79 1.99

27.19 28.00 28.61

8 3 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.69 24.91 51.93 1:19.80 1:49.23 2.43

27.02 27.87 29.43

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:07
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 111

06 JUL 2019 - 18:57

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

Final

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.66 31.70 1:06.42

34.72

2 2 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.64 31.87 1:07.22 0.80

35.35

3 5 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.69 31.95 1:07.28 0.86

35.33

4 1 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.72 31.82 1:07.58 1.16

35.76

5 7 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.65 31.50 1:08.02 1.60

36.52

6 8 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.68 32.48 1:08.33 1.91

35.85

7 3 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.52 31.80 1:08.41 1.99

36.61

8 6 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.65 31.96 1:09.10 2.68

37.14
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 215

06 JUL 2019 - 19:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

UR   1:53.90   HOROMURA Nao JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201725.71 54.31 1:23.89

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.69 25.95 55.49 1:26.16 1:56.72 q

29.54 30.67 30.56

2 2 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.61 25.54 54.86 1:25.61 1:57.08 0.36 q

29.32 30.75 31.47

3 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.63 25.90 55.45 1:26.02 1:57.56 0.84 q

29.55 30.57 31.54

4 3 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.65 25.84 55.55 1:26.37 1:57.69 0.97 q

29.71 30.82 31.32

5 7 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.69 26.50 56.42 1:26.83 1:57.94 1.22 q

29.92 30.41 31.11

6 1 KUDRIASHOV Vladimir RUS 04 OCT 1996 0.68 25.90 55.88 1:26.66 1:58.14 1.42 q

29.98 30.78 31.48

7 4 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.63 25.85 55.02 1:25.53 1:58.24 1.52 R

29.17 30.51 32.71

8 8 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.68 25.92 56.49 1:28.10 2:00.56 3.84

30.57 31.61 32.46

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:22

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 KUDASHEV Aleksandr RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.73 25.69 55.08 1:25.72 1:57.01 q

29.39 30.64 31.29

2 3 TERADA Takumi JPN 28 JAN 1998 0.60 25.71 55.70 1:26.44 1:57.47 0.46 q

29.99 30.74 31.03

3 7 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.74 26.79 56.97 1:27.62 1:58.51 1.50 R

30.18 30.65 30.89

4 6 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.65 26.66 56.81 1:28.07 1:58.72 1.71

30.15 31.26 30.65

5 2 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.66 26.24 56.30 1:26.83 1:58.74 1.73

30.06 30.53 31.91

6 5 JULIAN Trenton USA 09 DEC 1998 0.65 25.95 55.15 1:26.71 1:59.05 2.04

29.20 31.56 32.34

7 1 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.63 26.11 56.37 1:27.45 1:59.37 2.36

30.26 31.08 31.92

8 8 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.75 26.58 56.85 1:28.19 2:00.35 3.34

30.27 31.34 32.16

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:30
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 215

06 JUL 2019 - 19:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

UR   1:53.90   HOROMURA Nao JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201725.71 54.31 1:23.89

1 1 5 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.69 25.95 55.49 1:26.16 1:56.72 q

29.54 30.67 30.56

2 2 4 KUDASHEV Aleksandr RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.73 25.69 55.08 1:25.72 1:57.01 0.29 q

29.39 30.64 31.29

3 1 2 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.61 25.54 54.86 1:25.61 1:57.08 0.36 q

29.32 30.75 31.47

4 2 3 TERADA Takumi JPN 28 JAN 1998 0.60 25.71 55.70 1:26.44 1:57.47 0.75 q

29.99 30.74 31.03

5 1 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.63 25.90 55.45 1:26.02 1:57.56 0.84 q

29.55 30.57 31.54

6 1 3 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.65 25.84 55.55 1:26.37 1:57.69 0.97 q

29.71 30.82 31.32

7 1 7 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.69 26.50 56.42 1:26.83 1:57.94 1.22 q

29.92 30.41 31.11

8 1 1 KUDRIASHOV Vladimir RUS 04 OCT 1996 0.68 25.90 55.88 1:26.66 1:58.14 1.42 q

29.98 30.78 31.48

9 1 4 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.63 25.85 55.02 1:25.53 1:58.24 1.52 R

29.17 30.51 32.71

10 2 7 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.74 26.79 56.97 1:27.62 1:58.51 1.79 R

30.18 30.65 30.89

11 2 6 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.65 26.66 56.81 1:28.07 1:58.72 2.00

30.15 31.26 30.65

12 2 2 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.66 26.24 56.30 1:26.83 1:58.74 2.02

30.06 30.53 31.91

13 2 5 JULIAN Trenton USA 09 DEC 1998 0.65 25.95 55.15 1:26.71 1:59.05 2.33

29.20 31.56 32.34

14 2 1 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.63 26.11 56.37 1:27.45 1:59.37 2.65

30.26 31.08 31.92

15 2 8 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.75 26.58 56.85 1:28.19 2:00.35 3.63

30.27 31.34 32.16

16 1 8 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.68 25.92 56.49 1:28.10 2:00.56 3.84

30.57 31.61 32.46
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 113

06 JUL 2019 - 19:21

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.89

UR   53.50   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan (RUS) 12 JUL 201325.71

Final

1 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.68 26.33 54.76

28.43

2 3 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.49 26.59 55.04 0.28

28.45

3 5 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.67 26.33 55.05 0.29

28.72

4 7 BIAGIOLI Paola ITA 06 APR 1997 0.73 26.73 55.51 0.75

28.78

5 6 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.68 27.25 55.58 0.82

28.33

6 2 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.62 26.73 55.63 0.87

28.90

7 1 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.81 27.29 55.95 1.19

28.66

8 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.68 26.58 56.09 1.33

29.51

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:46
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 112

06 JUL 2019 - 19:26

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

UR   1:57.35   HAGINO Kosuke JPN Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201725.14 54.38 1:28.84

Final

1 5 MIZOHATA Juran JPN 20 APR 1998 0.75 25.80 56.12 1:30.64 1:58.88

30.32 34.52 28.24

2 4 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.61 25.49 55.36 1:30.57 1:59.28 0.40

29.87 35.21 28.71

3 1 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.63 25.24 57.05 1:31.55 1:59.87 0.99

31.81 34.50 28.32

4 3 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.65 25.48 56.40 1:31.04 2:00.34 1.46

30.92 34.64 29.30

5 2 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.63 25.52 57.15 1:31.25 2:00.70 1.82

31.63 34.10 29.45

6 6 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.68 26.18 56.69 1:32.26 2:00.72 1.84

30.51 35.57 28.46

7 7 GILLILAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.70 25.92 56.78 1:31.91 2:00.83 1.95

30.86 35.13 28.92

8 8 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.67 26.66 57.21 1:32.24 2:01.14 2.26

30.55 35.03 28.90

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:55
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 218

06 JUL 2019 - 19:41

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA1997 Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

UR   59.57  * BERKOFF Katharine France USA2001 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 201929.14

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.73 29.17 1:00.31 q

31.14

2 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.64 29.86 1:00.55 0.24 q

30.69

3 6 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.64 29.33 1:01.30 0.99 q

31.97

4 2 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.70 30.23 1:01.65 1.34 R

31.42

5 7 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.58 30.60 1:01.93 1.62 R

31.33

6 3 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.64 29.61 1:01.98 1.67

32.37

7 1 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.71 29.73 1:02.67 2.36

32.94

8 8 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.71 30.14 1:03.01 2.70

32.87

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:10

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.57 28.58 59.82 q

31.24

2 6 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.65 28.89 1:00.13 0.31 q

31.24

3 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.60 29.47 1:00.43 0.61 q

30.96

4 3 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.56 29.32 1:01.14 1.32 q

31.82

5 2 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.58 29.37 1:01.46 1.64 q

32.09

6 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.73 30.39 1:02.14 2.32

31.75

7 1 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.63 30.03 1:02.54 2.72

32.51

8 7 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.65 30.55 1:02.80 2.98

32.25

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:15

 SWMW100MBA------------SFNL--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 20:37



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 218

06 JUL 2019 - 19:41

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA1997 Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

UR   59.57  * BERKOFF Katharine France USA2001 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 201929.14

1 2 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.57 28.58 59.82 q

31.24

2 2 6 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.65 28.89 1:00.13 0.31 q

31.24

3 1 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.73 29.17 1:00.31 0.49 q

31.14

4 2 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.60 29.47 1:00.43 0.61 q

30.96

5 1 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.64 29.86 1:00.55 0.73 q

30.69

6 2 3 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.56 29.32 1:01.14 1.32 q

31.82

7 1 6 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.64 29.33 1:01.30 1.48 q

31.97

8 2 2 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.58 29.37 1:01.46 1.64 q

32.09

9 1 2 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.70 30.23 1:01.65 1.83 R

31.42

10 1 7 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.58 30.60 1:01.93 2.11 R

31.33

11 1 3 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.64 29.61 1:01.98 2.16

32.37

12 2 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.73 30.39 1:02.14 2.32

31.75

13 2 1 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.63 30.03 1:02.54 2.72

32.51

14 1 1 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.71 29.73 1:02.67 2.85

32.94

15 2 7 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.65 30.55 1:02.80 2.98

32.25

16 1 8 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.71 30.14 1:03.01 3.19

32.87
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 219

06 JUL 2019 - 19:49

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.54  * WADDELL Zane RSA1998 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 2019

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.63 24.52 q UR

2 3 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.58 25.00 0.48 q

3 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.03 0.51 q

4 2 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.62 25.05 0.53 q

5 6 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.55 25.14 0.62 q

6 7 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.56 25.40 0.88

7 8 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.52 25.46 0.94

8 1 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.68 25.66 1.14

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:21

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.57 24.46 q UR

2 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 24.64 0.18 q

3 3 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.57 25.14 0.68 q

4 6 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.58 25.20 0.74 R

5 2 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.56 25.29 0.83 R

6 8 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.57 25.59 1.13

7 1 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.60 25.61 1.15

8 7 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.70 25.71 1.25

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:26
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 219

06 JUL 2019 - 19:49

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.54  * WADDELL Zane RSA1998 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 2019

1 2 4 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.57 24.46 q UR

2 1 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.63 24.52 0.06 q UR

3 2 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 24.64 0.18 q

4 1 3 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.58 25.00 0.54 q

5 1 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.03 0.57 q

6 1 2 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.62 25.05 0.59 q

7 2 3 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.57 25.14 0.68 q

7 1 6 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.55 25.14 0.68 q

9 2 6 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.58 25.20 0.74 R

10 2 2 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.56 25.29 0.83 R

11 1 7 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.56 25.40 0.94

12 1 8 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.52 25.46 1.00

13 2 8 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.57 25.59 1.13

14 2 1 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.60 25.61 1.15

15 1 1 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.68 25.66 1.20

16 2 7 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.70 25.71 1.25

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:26
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